
Spreadsheet for Low, Medium and High Voltage Power Cables Used in Overhead and Underground Applications 

# ITEM 

#

City ID 

Number

Quantity 

(in feet)

 Wesco 

Aurora 

 Wesco Aurora 

Total 

 CED  CED Total  Power Line 

Supply  Power Line 

Supply Total 
 Hughes Supply 

 Hughes Supply 

Total 
PEPCO

PEPCO 

Total

American 

Wire Group - 

Option A & C

American 

Wire Group 

Total - Option 

A & C

American Wire 

Group Option 

B & D

American Wire 

Group Total - 

Option B & D

1 3.2.1 14-20315 3000  $             8.60  $       25,806.81  $             8.65 $25,950.00 8.02$                 24,072.60$          -$                     -$                 0.00 0.00 3.11 9,330.00 1.68 5,052.00

2 3.2.1 14-47115 4000  $           11.98  $       47,913.64  $           13.55 $54,200.00 11.17$               44,693.84$          -$                     -$                 0.00 0.00 13.56 54,240.00 13.11 52,440.00

3 3.2.1 14-47116 4000  $                -    $                   -    $           13.55 $54,200.00 -$                   -$                    -$                     -$                 0.00 0.00 13.56 54,240.00 13.11 52,440.00

4 3.2.1 14-47117 4000  $                -    $                   -    $           13.55 $54,200.00 -$                   -$                    -$                     -$                 0.00 0.00 13.56 54,240.00 13.11 52,440.00

5 3.3.1 14-18106 3500  $             0.98  $         3,420.45  $             1.03 $3,605.00 0.91$                 3,190.60$            -$                     -$                 0.00 0.00 1.10 3,850.00 1.15 4,025.00

6 3.31 14-38106 4000  $             6.55  $       26,200.00  $             6.70 $26,800.00 6.11$                 24,439.36$          -$                     -$                 0.00 0.00 6.33 25,320.00 7.47 29,880.00

7 3.4.1 14-14096 3200  $             0.31  $            984.61  $             0.28 $896.00 1.63$                 5,219.27$            -$                     -$                 0.00 0.00 0.31 992.00 0.31 992.00

8 3.51 14-34115 1200  $                -    $                   -    $             2.00 $2,400.00 -$                   -$                    -$                     -$                 0.00 0.00 1.51 1,812.00 1.51 1,812.00

8 3.51 14-34115 3000 2.13$                    6,390.00$        1.70 5,100.00 0.00 0.00

9 3.5.1 14-34117 46000  $                -    $                   -    $             2.60 $119,600.00 2.20$                 101,121.80$        2.87$                    132,020.00$    2.29 105,340.00 2.10 96,600.00 2.10 96,600.00

10 3.6.1 14-81200 15900  $             0.56  $         8,908.13  $             0.90 $14,310.00 0.74$                 11,785.08$          -$                     -$                 0.77 12,243.00 0.65 10,335.00 0.65 10,335.00

10 3.6.1 14-81200 16000 0.99$                    15,840.00$      0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11 3.7.1 14-89016 1400  $             0.35  $            490.00  $             0.34 $476.00 -$                   -$                    -$                     -$                 0.00 0.33 462.00 0.33 462.00

113,723.64$     $356,637.00 $214,522.55 154,250.00$    122,683.00 311,421.00

248,986.00

Note:

Power Line Supply's low bids for items #1, #2, #5 and #6 were deemed non-responsive 

due to price escalation and minimum quantity terms and conditions added to their bid.

Wesco-Aurora submitted the second lowest bids for items #1, #2 and #5.  The bids were deemed 

non-responsive due terms regarding quantity tolerances and minimum quantities added to their bid.

American Wire Group awarded items #6 (Option C) and #11

American Wire Group's bids for items #1, #2, #3, #4, #8, #9 and #10  were deemed

non-responsive because the products bid did not meet specifications.  Samples   

were evaluated and none of the samples received verified that the water blocked area

was strand fill as specified.  Item #1 was bid as single phase not three phase as specified.

Professional Electric was next low bidder on items #8, #9 and #10 but bids were deemed 

non-responsive due terms regarding quantity tolerances and minimum quantities added to their bid.

CED awarded items #1, #2, #3, #4, #5, #7, #8, #9 and #10.


